
Winter Series by Gedlich Racing - Portimao 2026

15 - 18 January 2026GT4 Winter Series
Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4652mtr.Laptimes - Race 2

Nbr Team name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

  17  Greystone GT 15 1 - 10 2:21.169 3:39.492 2:02.995 2:00.824 1:58.982 1:56.349 1:55.337 1:55.821 1:55.810 1:55.388
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11 - 20 1:54.482 1:53.864 1:54.141 1:53.890 1:55.240

  71  L'Espace Bienvenue 15 1 - 10 2:23.421 3:38.113 2:04.390 2:00.501 1:59.237 1:56.783 1:56.381 1:56.101 1:55.379 1:55.338

11 - 20 1:54.934 1:54.872 1:54.566 1:55.796 1:54.291

  11  SR Motorsport by  Schnitzelalm 15 1 - 10 2:28.098 3:34.133 2:05.293 2:02.311 2:00.647 1:59.600 1:58.314 1:56.642 1:56.236 1:55.725

11 - 20 1:55.057 1:55.187 1:55.518 1:55.854 1:55.031

  007  Araújo Competição 15 1 - 10 2:36.686 3:26.038 2:06.458 2:03.033 2:00.976 2:01.519 1:58.554 1:57.927 1:58.409 1:56.690

11 - 20 1:56.972 1:57.461 1:56.510 1:56.000 1:57.513

  26  Speedy Motorsport 15 1 - 10 2:20.484 3:39.373 2:01.868 2:00.836 1:57.605 1:56.358 1:56.148 2:01.097 2:27.922 1:56.064

11 - 20 1:55.493 1:54.231 1:53.937 1:53.552 1:56.046

  18  Team VRT 15 1 - 10 2:38.250 3:26.373 2:08.680 2:03.458 2:00.830 2:00.678 2:02.840 1:59.137 2:00.771 1:58.885

11 - 20 1:57.977 1:57.566 1:57.097 1:57.311 1:57.458

  700  BWT Mücke Motorsport 15 1 - 10 2:21.661 3:39.121 2:02.264 2:02.131 2:02.103 2:02.781 2:03.461 2:02.268 2:02.625 2:01.737

11 - 20 2:01.569 2:01.016 2:02.133 2:00.353 2:00.106

  111  SR Motorsport by  Schnitzelalm 15 1 - 10 2:24.712 3:36.943 2:04.156 2:01.941 2:01.511 2:03.279 2:02.308 2:02.628 2:05.340 2:02.839

11 - 20 2:05.238 2:02.718 2:02.031 2:01.758 2:02.522

  32  W&S Motorsport 15 1 - 10 2:53.649 3:15.346 2:05.476 2:03.557 2:03.824 2:03.538 2:03.963 2:04.908 2:05.046 2:05.811

11 - 20 2:05.376 2:06.012 2:06.271 2:06.201 2:08.505

  144  Blue Garage Racing 15 1 - 10 2:37.232 3:25.737 2:04.115 2:03.159 2:02.738 2:05.007 2:04.522 2:05.204 2:06.597 2:07.255

11 - 20 2:06.631 2:06.648 2:08.499 2:07.153 2:07.596

  96  Zome Racing 15 1 - 10 2:39.195 3:25.935 2:06.743 2:05.439 2:05.690 2:05.066 2:05.937 2:06.029 2:06.146 2:06.879

11 - 20 2:06.531 2:04.515 2:04.431 2:04.385 2:05.530

  30  W&S Motorsport 14 1 - 10 2:19.812 3:39.373 2:02.007 2:02.336 2:02.954 2:11.271 3:46.480 2:01.349 1:57.220 1:55.329

11 - 20 1:54.885 1:53.868 1:54.635 1:54.579

  75  Race Lab 14 1 - 10 2:22.321 3:38.700 2:04.906 2:03.751 2:03.062 2:10.618 4:01.043 2:03.762 1:59.125 1:59.934

11 - 20 1:56.746 1:57.778 1:57.581 1:55.541

  95  Zome Racing 14 1 - 10 2:40.273 3:26.020 2:09.640 2:12.062 2:13.620 2:11.604 2:11.460 2:11.645 2:11.045 2:11.625

11 - 20 2:15.847 2:16.171 2:14.626 2:15.323

  8  Speedy Motorsport 13 1 - 10 2:54.671 3:14.932 2:19.911 2:18.960 2:17.443 2:17.422 2:15.937 2:17.510 2:18.769 2:20.670

11 - 20 2:13.497 2:12.522 2:16.566

  24  Sunder Motorw orks 13 1 - 10 2:52.912 3:15.677 2:27.797 2:23.990 2:24.122 2:20.525 2:23.936 2:26.664 2:21.857 2:16.359

11 - 20 2:15.023 2:15.233 3:37.224


